SL1411A075C
Part Number SL1411A075C
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description GDT 75V 10KA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SL1411A075C Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SL1411A075C
Manufacturer Part Number SL1411A075C Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description GDT 75V 10KA
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 75V Tolerance -
Series SL1411A Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cylinder No Lead Number of Poles 2
Mounting Type User Defined Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) 10000A (10kA)
Fail Short No
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SL1411A075C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SL1411A075C
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SL13HE3_A/H DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SL1411A075A GDT 75V 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL1411A250A GDT 250V 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL1411A090A GDT 90V 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL13HE3_A/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SL13HE3_A/H DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SL13HE3/5AT DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SL1411A150A GDT 150V 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL13HE3/61T DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SL13TR DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1A SMA SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
SL13HE3_A/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SL1411A090C GDT 90V 10KA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL1411A090SM GDT 90V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL1411A230A GDT 230V 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL1411A230SM GDT 230V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 393 pcs
SL13HE3/5AT DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SL1411A075SM GDT 75V 10KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 244 pcs
SL1411A1000A GDT 1000V 10KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL1411A230C GDT 230V 10KA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SL13HE3/61T DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A DO214AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.